### 501897261 04/23/2012

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
The International Performance Registry, LLC	05/07/2009

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Iristrac, LLC	
Street Address:	550 West Kentucky Street	
City:	Louisville	
State/Country:	KENTUCKY	
Postal Code:	40203	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13452126

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number**: (502)587-6391 **Phone**: 5025873400

Email: mstofferahn@stites.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: STITES & HARBISON PLLC
Address Line 1: 400 WEST MARKET STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 1800

Address Line 4: LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY 40202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	IN167/000IN-DIV1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Memorie Stofferahn

Total Attachments: 2

source=000IN-DIVIrisTracNameChange#page1.tif source=000IN-DIVIrisTracNameChange#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 028093 FRAME: 0227 OP \$40.00 13452126

# Delaware

PAGE :

# The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "THE INTERNATIONAL
PERFORMANCE REGISTRY, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "THE
INTERNATIONAL PERFORMANCE REGISTRY, LLC" TO "IRISTRAC, LLC",
FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2009, AT
9:58 O'CLOCK A.M.

'K, SE' . !

The second section is

or and

and a series

\* 886. 7

K. SE.

 $22^{\circ}$ 

200

3232417 8100

090439668

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State
AUTHENTYCATION: 7289924

DATE: 05-08-09

PATENT REEL: 028093 FRAME: 0228

State of Delaware Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 10:04 AM 05/07/2009
FILED 09:58 AM 05/07/2009
SRV 090439668 - 3232417 FILE

# CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF THE INTERNATIONAL PERFORMANCE REGISTRY, LLC

The International Performance Registry, LLC, a limited liability company organized and existing under and by virtue of the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify:

- That the name of the company is The International Performance Registry, LLC. (1)
- That the company's Certificate of Formation shall be and hereby is amended so that the first article shall read in its entirety as follows:

e grant وللذ يثلم

 $:G^{n-2}\to_{-\mathbf{q},\mathbf{l}_0}$ 

· Land

o Samon

Such line

A Train

"First: The name of the limited liability company is Iristrac, LLC."

IRISTRAC, LLC

[43:4]. • · ·

 $\sqrt{\gamma} E$ 

By:

Charles Buddeke, Director/Manager

18080:000IR:734053:1:LOUISVILLE

REEL: 028093 FRAME: 0229

**PATENT** 

**RECORDED: 04/23/2012**